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Acres
385.3
60.8

57.2
72.9

60.1
442

Lbs/Box Unit Name
6.69 1 >

6.89

6.80
5.87

6.10
6.00

Lbs/Solids
485,245

632,193

1,117,438
451,386

570,472
1,021,858

Boxes
72,542

91,803

164,345
76,837

93,543
170,380

Year Variety
2012 Early & Mids

Valencia

Total
Early & Mids

Valencia
Total

Basinger fine sand, 0-2% slopes

Basinger & Placid soils, depressional
Valkaria fine sand
Floridana, Riveria & Placid soils, depressional

Riviera fine sand
Immokalee fine sand, 0-2% slopes

52,827
80,912
133,739

Early & Mids

Valencia

325,569
515,630
841,199

6.16

6.37 Water

Total

OFFERED BY
Ben Crosby, CCIM, ALC
Broker/Owner

Cell 863.412.8977
ben@crosbydirt.com

505 Avenue A NW, Suite 306
Winter Haven, FL 33881
863.293.5600

225 West Main Street
Tavares, FL 32778
352.343.1464

Myakka fine sand, 0-2% slopes

100.0%
1 i N _Ilm
Crosby & Associates, Inc.

52 Commerce Street
Hawkinsville, GA 31036
800.320.3477

587.0
89.3

1,356.7

43.3%
6.6%

All information contained herein
has been obtained from sourc-
es deemed reliable. However,
Crosby & Associates, Inc. or
any agent thereof cannot guar-
antee this information. We are
not responsible for errors, omis-
sions, prior sale, change in price,
easements, zoning changes or

WWW.Crosbydirt.com reeiviadmae.



